SECOMP

Datenblatt - Fiche technique - Data sheet
21.99.8793

VALUE LWL-Kabel 50/125um OM4, LC/LC, Flex-Tiille, 3,0 m
VALUE Cable FO 50/125um OM4, LC/LC, plug flexible, 3,0 m

VALUE Fibre Optic Jumper Cable, 50/125um, LSOH, LC/LC, OM4, Flex boots,
3.0m
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Note:

ROHS 2.0 & REACH Compliant
TYPE MULTI-MODE

Insertion LOSS <0. 25dB

Return LOSS N/A

Test Wavelength 850nm

|
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jacket
Kevlar

JE 0. 9mm jacket

fiber

Fiber optic cable 50/125 OM4

@ | Heat Shrink Tube white 2pcs
(© | Heat Shrink Tube yellow 2pcs ITEM NO. DESC. L
Ring A B White 4pcs
C) Black Heat Shrink Tube 2pes 21.99. 8790 | VALUE FO Jumper Cable, OM4, LC/LC, Flex-Angle boot, Erika 0. bm
C) LC Purple Clip beige 2pcs 21.99. 8791 VALUE FO Jumper Cable, OM4, LC/LC, Flex-Angle boot, Erika 1m
® | LC Dust Cap White 4pcs
C) LC Purple Duplex Comnector beige Apes 21.99. 8792 VALUE FO Jumper Cable, OM4, LC/LC, Flex-Angle boot, Erika 2m
® | LC Flex—Angle boot ID: 3. 1mm 4pcs 21.99. 8793 | VALUE FO Jumper Cable, OM4, LC/LC, Flex-Angle boot, Erika 3m
® | LC Ferrule 126-128um 4pcs 21.99. 8794 | VALUE FO Jumper Cable, OM4, LC/LC, Flex-Angle boot, Erika 5m
(D |Fiber Optical Cable Duplex ®2.0mm OM4 50/125um Erika RAL4005 LSZH [L+0.1m
NO. SPECIFICATION STANDARD QT’ Y| REMARK
Modi fy DESC. 2017-8-22 | Al SECDMP
NEW 2017-6-5 A
BY CHK REVISION RECORD MODIFICATIONS DATE REV.




